VersaPak
®
 I-Style and A/B-Style Flash Cartridges
Spherical silica flash cartridges for use in Isco, Biotage and
Analogix flash systems to improve performance of existing
flash systems.
The new VersaPak I-style and A/B-style cartridges are packed
with smaller (20-45 µm) spherical silica which significantly

different sizes and brands of cartridges without the need to
purchase additional expensive compression barrels.
Ordering Information
Description Qty. Cat. No.
VersaPak I-Style (for Isco Systems), 20 - 45 µm spherical silica
23 x 53 mm, 11 g 20 97787-U
23 x 110 mm, 23 g 20 97788-U
40 x 75 mm, 50 g 12 97789-U
40 x 150 mm, 100 g 6 97790-U
VersaPak A/B-Style (for Analogix & Biotage Systems)
20 - 45 µm spherical silica
23 x 53 mm, 11 g 20 97791-U
23 x 110 mm, 23 g 20 97792-U
40 x 75 mm, 50 g 12 97793-U
40 x 150 mm, 100 g 6 97794-U
Other Isco Compatible Cartridges
80 x 150 mm, standard, 400 g 2 97763-U
80 x 300 mm, I-Style XL, 800 g 1 97795-U
  (for use in Isco Companion XL systems)
PEEK Adapters for use w/80 mm cartridges in Isco systems 1 97767-U
The VersaFlash stand can accommodate cartridges from 11 g to 1,300 g.
For more information on VersaPak cartridges and